Disc Fertilizer Granulator Machine 0.8-1.2 Ton/H Pan
Pelletizer
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1800
1

3. Granulator plate lined with high strength glass steel, anti-corrosion and durable.
4. The raw materials have wide applicability. It can be used for the granulation of various raw material, like compound fertilizer,
medicine, chemical industry, feed, coal, metallurgy.
5. Reliable operation and low cost. The machine’s power is small, and operation is reliable; it has no three waste discharge, the
operation is stable, and the maintenance is convenient.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
FAQ:
1. Are you trading company or manufacturer ?
We are a manufacturer with a history over 40 years and have realized one-stop service for design, manufacture, installation,
debugging and technical training.